Escola Municipal

de MUsIcA de PALMA
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DNI/NIE/PASSAPORT
04304079C

54631291N
54631271S
54870346M
78216941J
55087945R
41714813N
54631505L
54871476P
41714398B
55235715L
55232916A
54 628 462 N
54628410Y
43137000V
43137000V
54874005F
54874151S
42389293V
54630903S
54871310A

Estat
ALTA

ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA

I. Assignat
Violi
Piano
Piano
Piano
Trompeta
Guitarra
Flauta
Clarinet
Saxo
Piano
Trombo
Guitarra
Percussio
Clarinet
Piano
Piano
Flauta
Violi
Violi
Trombo

Guitarra

TOCAMUSICS 7
CURS 2023/24

H.Instrument

DM 18.00 A 19.00
DM 18.00 A 19.00
DM 16.30 A 17.30
DM 16.30 A 17.30
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DM 18.00 A 19.00
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DM 16.30 A 17.30
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DM 18.00 A 19.00
DM 18.00 A 19.00
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DM 18.00 A 19.00
DM 18.00 A 19.00
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DM 16.30 A 17.30
DM 18.00 A 19.00
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DM 16.30 A 17.30

DLL: dilluns
DM: dimarts
DX: dimecres
DJ: dijous
DV:divendres

H.Cor
DM 19.00 A 19.30

DM 19.00 A 19.30
DM 17.30 A 18.00
DM 17.30 A 18.00
DJ 17.30 A 18.00
DM 19.00 A 19.30
DJ 19.00 A 19.30
DJ 19.00 A 19.30
DJ 17.30 A 18.00
DM 17.30 A 18.00
DJ 19.00 A 19.30
DM 19.00 A 19.30
DM 17.30 A 18.00
DJ 17.30 A 18.00
DM 19.00 A 19.30
DM 19.00 A 19.30
DJ 17.30 A 18.00
DM 17.30 A 18.00
DM 19.00 A 19.30
DJ 17.30 A 18.00
DM 17.30 A 18.00



Escola Municipal

de MUsIcA de PALMA
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DNI/NIE/PASSAPORT
78215326P

43126727W
54873936F
55232240V
546312678
54872700J
54874135E
54871404M
54871405Y
41713518M
54630058K
55231795D
43088101Q
54871215T
54873594X
04305851K
54870658H
42389764M
54871809L

TOCAMUSICS 7
CURS 2023/24

Estat
ALTA

ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ADMES/

I. Assignat

Saxo
Violi
Percussio
Violi
Guitarra
Flauta
Guitarra
Clarinet
Clarinet
Saxo
Trombo
Trompeta
Violi
Trompeta
Flauta
Violoncel
Percussio
Guitarra

Violoncel

H.Instrument

DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DM 18.00 A 19.00
DM 18.00 A 19.00
DM 16.30 A 17.30
DM 16.30 A 17.30
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DM 18.00 A 19.00
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DM 16.30 A 17.30
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DJ 18.00 A 19.00
DM 16.30 A 17.30
DM 18.00 A 19.00
DM 16.30 A 17.30
DM 16.30 A 17.30

DLL: dilluns
DM: dimarts
DX: dimecres
DJ: dijous
DV:divendres

H.Cor
DJ 17.30 A 18.00

DM 19.00 A 19.30
DM 19.00 A 19.30
DM 17.30 A 18.00
DM 17.30 A 18.00
DJ 17.30 A 18.00
DM 19.00 A 19.30
DJ 19.00 A 19.30
DJ 19.00 A 19.30
DJ 19.00 A 19.30
DJ 17.30 A 18.00
DJ 19.00 A 19.30
DM 17.30 A 18.00
DJ 19.00 A 19.30
DJ 17.30 A 18.00
DM 17.30 A 18.00
DM 19.00 A 19.30
DM 17.30 A 18.00
DM 17.30 A 18.00



